



MAXWELLS

## TABLE D'HÔTE

€59 PER PERSON

### STARTERS

#### **DILL & GIN CURED SALMON LOX**

citrus reduction, cucumber

*Contains fish, sulphite, mustard*

#### **MARINATED CHICKEN SALAD**

parmesan, candied walnut,  
grilled garlic focaccia, lardons

*Contains milk, walnut, wheat, sulphite, egg, mustard. This dish can be made gluten free without the focaccia, please ask our service staff to assist you.*

#### **CHARCOAL LEEK & FRESH HONEY GOAT CHEESE TERRINE**

basil oil, pine nuts, rocket

*Contains milk, sulphite, pine nuts. This dish can be made without pine nuts, please ask our service staff to assist you.*

#### **SOUP OF THE DAY**

paprika, cumin straw

*Contains wheat in the straw.*

#### **CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT**

brioche, plum chutney

*Contains sulphite, egg, wheat, milk. This dish can be made gluten free and egg free without the brioche, please ask our service staff to assist you.*

#### **CRAB FISH CAKE**

fennel carpaccio, coconut, coriander, green chilli

*Contains fish, crustacean, sulphite, egg, wheat, milk*

*If you require more information  
on the allergen content of our dishes,  
please ask a member of our staff  
who will be happy to assist you.*

*Please ask your server if you would  
like to see our Plant Based Menu*

*All our beef is of Irish Origin. All dishes  
are subject to change, due to seasonality  
and availability of ingredients.*

## SIDES

skin on fries

button mushrooms  
and roasted onion

*Contains milk.*

creamed potato

*Contains milk.*

broccoli & cauliflower

macaroni & cheese

*Contains milk, wheat, egg.*

**€4.95 EACH**

## MAINS

### 90Z CHARCOAL SIRLOIN STEAK

rocket & parmesan, skin on fries, green peppercorn jus

*Contains sulphite, milk, celery.*

### ASIAN STYLE PORK BELLY

spicy thai sesame reduction, winter cabbage, potato purée

*Contains sulphite, soya, sesame.*

### FREE RANGE CHICKEN "SALTIMBOCCA"

sundried tomato, sage and parma ham, peperonata style, madeira jus

*Contains sulphite, celery. Plain grilled chicken option available, please ask our service staff to assist you*

### TRADITIONAL WINTER STEW

braised winter vegetables, cocotte potato

*Contains sulphite, celery.*

### MARKET FISH OF THE DAY

spanish style: tomato, cannellini beans, chorizo sausage

*Contains fish, sulphite, milk.*

## DESSERT

### TART OF THE DAY

*Contains wheat, milk, egg, soya.*

### SUNDAE OF THE DAY

*Contains milk. May also contain wheat, soya, egg, please ask our service staff to assist you.*

### IRISH MATURE CHEESE

homemade crackers

*Contains sulphite, milk, wheat, egg. This dish can be made gluten free without the crackers, please ask our service staff.*

### SOFT SERVED ICE CREAM AFFOGATO

*Contains soya.*

### VEGAN DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

raspberry & mint compote

*Contains wheat, soya.*

### RHUBARB BLUEBERRY MESS

lemon curd, meringue

*Contains milk, egg.*

# PLANT BASED AND VEGETARIAN

## STARTERS

### **PRESSED CHARCOAL LEEK & SOFT GOAT'S CHEESE**

basil oil, pine nuts, rocket

*Contains milk, sulphite, pine nuts. This dish can be made without pine nuts, please ask our service staff to assist you.*

### **ENDIVE WITH VEGAN PARMESAN**

candied walnut, grilled garlic focaccia

*Contains walnut, sulphite, wheat.*

### **VEGAN SOUP OF THE DAY**

## SIDES

skin on fries

button mushrooms  
and roasted onion

*Contains milk.*

creamed potato

*Contains milk.*

broccoli & cauliflower

macaroni & cheese

*Contains milk, wheat, egg.*

**€4.95 EACH**

## MAIN COURSES

### **ASPARAGUS TORTELLONI**

caponata, courgette, parmesan

*Contains wheat, soya, egg, milk, celery.*

### **VEGAN BEETROOT BURGER**

vegan charcoal bun, candied walnut, vegan feta, skin on fries, Farnham slaw

*Contains wheat, walnut, sulphite.*

### **STUFFED BEEF TOMATO**

organic quinoa, confit provençale vegetables, vegan feta, green salsa

## DESSERT

### **TART OF THE DAY**

*Contains wheat, milk, egg, soya.*

### **SUNDAE OF THE DAY**

*Contains milk. May also contain wheat, soya, egg, please ask our service staff to assist you.*

### **IRISH MATURE CHEESE**

homemade crackers

*Contains sulphite, milk, wheat, egg. This dish can be made gluten free without the crackers, please ask our service staff.*

### **SOFT SERVED ICE CREAM AFFOGATO**

*Contains soya.*

### **VEGAN DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE**

raspberry & mint compote

*Contains wheat, soya.*

### **RHUBARB BLUEBERRY MESS**

lemon curd, meringue

*Contains milk, egg.*